Dextra in NZ is exclusive to
For more information visit
fletcherreinforcing.co.nz/dextra-griptec
PRODUCT DATASHEET
®
Griptec® datasheet PDS-018-REV.00_NZ May 2023
Dextra in NZ is exclusive toDextra in NZ is exclusive to
Dextra in NZ is exclusive to

two standard female sleeves with a two-
stepped threaded stud.
Note: Ordering information for the transition stud
assembly / The table gives the product codes to
mention in your purchase orders. Please note that the
male and female sleeves have to be ordered separately.
Table 2: Griptec AGTS Transition splices
See Assembly instruction n° AI-GT09E.
Bar size
D1/D2 Model Product code
Transition stud
Approximate dimensions (mm)
D D2 L1 L2 C L
16/12 AGTS16/12 FPGT1612002 25 19 100 72 9 181
20/12 AGTS20/12 FPGT2012002 31 19 110 72 11 193
20/16 AGTS20/16 FPGT2016002 31 25 110 100 11 221
25/16 AGTS25/16 FPGT2516002 38 25 120 100 13.5 234
25/20 AGTS25/20 FPGT2520002 38 31 120 110 13.5 244
32/20 AGTS32/20 FPGT3220002 47 31 140 110 16.5 267
32/25 AGTS32/25 FPGT3225002 47 38 140 120 16.5 277
40/25 AGTS40/25 FPGT4025002 61 38 170 120 21 311
40/32 AGTS40/32 FPGT4032002 61 47 170 140 21 331
Griptec female coupler
Larger rebar
Griptec male coupler
Smaller rebar